Crystal Lake Historical Society Membership Application

Membership Rates: _ Individual \$ 15.00 Students and Seniors \$ 10.00 _ Family \$ 25.00 _ Life (one time payment) \$500.00 Memberships expire on December 31 in each calendar year. Renewal notices will be sent. Name: Address: Fax:____ Phone: Email: Please print out this form, enclose a check payable to the Crystal Lake Historical Society, and send to: Crystal Lake Historical Society P.O. Box 1151 Crystal Lake, IL 60039-1151

Volunteer Opportunities:

The Crystal Lake Historical Society is comprised exclusively of volunteers dedicated to preserving our local heritage. I can help with:

- _ Fundraising
- _ Newsletter / Printing
- _ Research
- _ Archives / Library
- Collection Care
- _ Displays
- Tours
- _ Woodworking
- _ Re-enactment
- Sewing
- _ Computer / Internet
- _ Other:

The Crystal Lake Historical Society, Inc. is an Illinois Not-For-Profit Corporation and is recognized by the IRS as a tax-exempt 501(c)3 organization.

Donations are tax deductible!